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TEMPUS project 517340 DoQuP  
List of participants Training seminar Bratislava 10.10-12.10.2012 

 
Partner 

n. 
Organisation name 

(Acronym) City Country Participants  e-mail address 

P1 Università degli studi di 
Genova (USG) Genova Italy Squarzoni Alfredo (Project 

Coordinator) 
a.squarzoni@unige.it 
 

P1 Università degli studi di 
Genova (USG) Genova Italy Cerro Gabriele  gabriele.cerro@unige.it 

 

P2 Kyrgyz National University 
n.a. “J. Balasagyn” (KNUJB) Bishkek Kyrgyzstan Adamkulova Chinara chadamkulova@gmail.com  

P3 
Kazakh Leading Academy  of 
Architecture and Civil 
Engineering (KGASA) 

Almaty Kazakhstan Aizhan Akhmedova aizhan.akhmedova@googlemail.com 
 

P4 Conferenza dei Rettori delle 
Università Italiane CRUI) Roma Italy Zanon Viviana  

P4 Conferenza dei Rettori delle 
Università Italiane CRUI) Roma Italy Cavazzuti Angela  

P5 Baku State University 
(BSUAZ) Baku Azerbaijan Bayramova Lala lale_bayramova@bsu.az 

tempus_doqup@bsu.az   
P6 Khazar University (KHAZAR) Baku Azerbaijan Sotova Lyudmila lsotova@khazar.org 

P7  Azerbaijan Medical University 
(AMUAZ) Baku Azerbaijan Ahmadov Gorkhmaz  

P8 Ministry of Education of 
Azerbaijan (MEAZ) Baku Azerbaijan  Humbatov Ilham ir.minedu@gmail.com  

P9 Qafqaz University (QUAZ) Khirdalan Azerbaijan  Sannur Aliyev zhasanov@qu.edu.az  
 

P10 Bishkek Academy of Finance 
and Economics (BAFE) Bishkek Kyrgyzstan  Sirmbard Svetlana sirmbard@yandex.ru  

P11 Education Network Association 
(EDNET) Bishkek Kyrgyzstan Umankulova Onolkan onola@yandex.ru 

P12 Ministry of Education and 
Science of Kyrgyz Republic Bishkek Kyrgyzstan Moldoev Edilbek moldoev@mail.ru  
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(MESKG) 

P13 Naryn State University 
(NSUKG) Naryn City Kyrgyzstan Baibagyshov Ermek nsu0896@yahoo.de  

P14 Eurasian National University 
n.a. "L. Gumilev" (EANUKZ) Astana Kazakhstan  Nefedova Larissa Nefedova_LV@enu.kz 

 

P15 
Independent Kazakhstan 
Quality Assurance Agency in 
Education (KQAA) 

Astana Kazakhstan Zhumatayeva Aigul aigulrzh@mail.ru 

P16 

Kazakh "Ablai Khan" 
University for International 
Relations and World 
Languages (KAUIR) 

Almaty Kazakhstan Asmatullayeva Nelli asmatullaeva.n@ablaikhan.kz 
(oms.ablaikan@hoymail.com)  

P17 
Kazakh National Technical 
University n.a. "K.I.Satpayev" 
(KAZNTU) 

Almaty Kazakhstan Aidarova Saule tempus_aidarova@mail.ru  

P17 
Ministry of Education and 
Science of Republic of 
Kazakhstan (MESKZ) 

Astana Kazakhstan Temirkanova Saule pressa@edu.gov.kz  

P19 National Center For Assessing 
Quality of Education (NCAQE) Astana Kazakhstan Amreyeva Tynyshkul amreyeva@quality.edu.kz  

P20 
Ministry of Education of 
Republic of Tajikistan 
(MERTJ) 

Dushambe Tajikistan Samatov Safarboy tempus@tajnet.com 

P21 
Tajik Institute of 
Entrepreneurship and Services 
(TIESTJ) 

Dushambe Tajikistan Kadyrova Makhira mohira.kadirova@yandex.com  
mohira_tj@mail.ru  

P22 Tajik National University 
(TNUTJ) Dushambe Tajikistan Mirboboev Rahmatulo 

(Sanavbar Nurova) 
rahmir@rambler.ru  
(sano06@list.ru) 

P23 Technological University of 
Tajikistan (TUTJ) Dushambe Tajikistan Teshaev Khurshed x_teshaev@yahoo.com  

P24 Universitat Duisburg – Essen 
(UDE) Dusseldorf Germany   

P25 Universidad de Alicante 
(UDAES) Alicante Spain Ayadi Nizar nizar.ayadi@ua.es  



 3 

P26 
Slovak University of 
Technology in Bratislava 
(STUB) 

Bratislava Slovakia Eva Jankovichova eva.jankovichova@stuba.sk 

P26 
Slovak University of 
Technology in Bratislava 
(STUB) 

Bratislava Slovakia Andrej Soltesz andrej.soltesz@stuba.sk 

P26 
Slovak University of 
Technology in Bratislava 
(STUB) 

Bratislava Slovakia Peter Makys peter.makys@stuba.sk 

P26 
Slovak University of 
Technology in Bratislava 
(STUB) 

Bratislava Slovakia Jozef Gasparik jozef.gasparik@stuba.sk 

P26 
Slovak University of 
Technology in Bratislava 
(STUB) 

Bratislava Slovakia Marian Dubik marian.dubik@stuba.sk 

P26 
Slovak University of 
Technology in Bratislava 
(STUB) 

Bratislava Slovakia Marianna Frajkova marianna.frajkova@stuba.sk 

P26 
Slovak University of 
Technology in Bratislava 
(STUB) 

Bratislava Slovakia Gabriela Pavlendova gabriela.pavlendova@stuba.sk 

P26 
Slovak University of 
Technology in Bratislava 
(STUB) 

Bratislava Slovakia Valeria Lesnakova valeria.lesnakova@stuba.sk 

P27 
Consorzio inter-universitario 
calcolo automatico italiano 
N.O. (CINECA) 

Casalecchio 
di Reno 
(Bologna) 

Italy Ravaioli Simone sravaioli@kion.it  

P28 Odlar Yurdu University 
(OYAZ) Baku Azerbaijan Gambarov Heydar sadiruslan@gmail.com  

 


